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

it Quads 1-2-3 Bedroomsix 
“Ask About FREE Rent Bonus!” 

No Application Fee 

Alder wood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 

485-7776 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. IS* 

485-4029 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Ferry Street*Quads 
1728 Ferry 

485-5426 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ 

485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

302-5713 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 
685-0922 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611E.1P* 
1085 Patterson 
242-0785 

Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 
685-0922 

1340 Mill 
685-0922 

944-946 E. 19th 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
531E. 14th 
485-7776 

1881-1891 High 
315-325 E. 19th 
485-7776 

1911 Kincaid 
485-7776 

The Oregon Voice is accepting ap- 
plications for editorial and manage- 
ment positions. Send application 
and statement to: Oregon Voice 
1228 E. 13th, EMU, Ste. 4, Eu- 
gene, OR 97403. 

Experienced Bartender/Food Server, 
PT, Drop resume at: Q St. Billiards, 
215 Q St., Springfield. 

VOLUNTEERS NEEDED 
RIVERFRONT SCHOOL AND 

CAREER CENTER 
Accredited Alternative School 

Conveniently located across from 
the U of O at 1475 Franklin Blvd. We 
serve at-risk youth, 14-21 years old. 
Volunteer positions available: Class- 
room Assistants, Computer Lab As- 
sistants, Choir Leader. Flexible 
schedules, excellent experience. 
Pick up applications between 8-5. 
Deadline to apply- Oct. 1. Riverfront 
School is operated in partnership 
with the Lane Workforce Partnership 
and local school districts. 

SOCIAL SERVICES- Alvord-Taylor 
is accepting applications for life skills 
instructors in our group homes serv- 
ing adults with developmental disa- 
bilities. The homes are conveniently 
located near buslines in Eugene and 
Springfield. Flexible scheduling for 
full and part time: day, eves, and 
overnight shifts are available. Excel- 
lent benefits and training provided. 
Position provides a great opportunity 
to gain experience in education and 
social services. If interested, apply 
at 405 N. "A" Street, Springfield. 
EOE/AA. 

Attention Work from Home 
$1500mo/PT, $5000mo/FT 

Mail Order Internet, 888-442-3927 

Van Driver Needed 
To transport children to and from 
The Olum Development Center 
from public school. M-F must be a 
UO student w/odl, have previous 
experience w/children. Will need 
to be driver approved upon em- 

ployment. 7/hr. 346-6586. 

CUTE 1 BDRM COTTAGE, wood 
floor, W&D hookup, 2024 Emerald, 
$495, 343-6000 

House near UO for rent, 3+bdrms, 
very large yard w/organic garden, 
garage, alley access. Great neigh- 
borhood. 1792 Augusta, St. $1300 
call Ruby or Marianne 343-6165. 

NEWLY REMODELED HOUSE AT 
2774 KINCAID, 5 brms, wood floors, 
nice yard, $1495, call 343-6000. 

BIG HOUSE! Clean, cheery. 5 
bdrm, 2 bath, carpet, all appliances, 
family room. 846 E. 35th. $1450. 
344-9956. 

2 bdrm house for lease. 
Alder St. $950/mo. 

Call 935-7162. 

South West Hills, 2 bdrm, 2 bath, 2 
car garage. Fenced, landscaped, 
quiet, secure, fp, balcony. Great for 
faculty. $900. 541-344-1648. 

r 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 

™ 

1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Now! 
No pets! Call 741-0320. 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
reserve for fall $595, 1877 Emerald, 
242-0660/343-6000. 
Avail now! Furn. studio apt. Great for 
quiet, non-smoker student. 5 min by 
car to UO. near bus line, stores, 
banks & cafes. $325/mo. incl. utils. 
Call 484-4105. Iv. message. 
2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

|22Q APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
CUTE LITTLE 1 BDRM, 

porch, nice kitchen, 671 E. 16th, 
$395, 343-6000 

NICE NEW 3 BDRM in Harris 
House, 1825 Harris, DW, laundry on 
site, $925, 343-6000. 

WEST HILLS VILLAGE 
1459 City View 

Cleanest units in town! 
2 bdrm • $620-$640 

2 bdrm w/dw • $580-$680 
Rent Now • Rents guarnteed 1 

year w/o lease. 
1 bdrm coming soon. $475. 
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
$375/room. Call Dave 343-6468 or 
683-1061 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Quiet, in house, own bath, on bus 
route. $300/mo. 1/2 utils. 

338-9787. 

Room for Rent in large house, pri- 
vate bath, separate phone line avail- 
able. Kitchen & laundry. On busline. 
$350/mo. + part utils. 710-2525 or 
689-1548. 

THE SPOT- 
@ 1472 Kincaid 

Brand New Boarding House with 
meals and utilities included. 

$630/mo. 485-8008 or 501-4468 

2140 Harris 
3 blocks to UO. Lots of light. $295- 
$310 includes utilities and kitchen 
use. Lease. Laundry available. Sorry 
no pets. No smoking. 688-2060. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
2 bdrm, 1.5 ba, 2 miles from cam- 
pus. Newly remodeled. $600/mo. 
439 W. Centennial Blvd. Brian 484- 
0511 day, 688-9741 eves. 

Huge 4 bdrm duplex, 1.5 bath, ga- 
rage, laundry hook-ups $875. 2.5 
miles from UO. 344-4619. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Male needed to share large 2 bdrm, 
1 block to UO, quiet, furnished. 
$295/mo. Call Masahiro 342-7373 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 
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Solutions 

ACROSS 
1 Examinations 
6 Boasts 

11 Service charge 
14 To no_ 
15 Bizarre 
16 Gun the engine 
17 Source of many 

unforeseen 
troubles 

19 Time period 
20 been had! 
21 Espied 
22 Layer of ore 
23 Windward Islands 

nation 
27 Yellow gems 
29 Chinese port 
31 Zilch 
32 Inning ender 
33 Relish 
35 Structure starter? 
38 Footprint 
40 Metric weights, 

briefly 
42 Sea east of the 

Caspian 
43 _cotta 
45 Argentine plain 
47 Fruity cooler 
48 Canisters 
50 Old-time singer 
52 Cause of public 

outrage 
55 Cooks |ust below 

boiling 
56 Voucher 
57 Permit to 
59 Prune 
60 Fled 
61 Tangential 

thoughts 
66 Employ 
67 Like college walls 
68 Flynn of 

Hollywood 
69 Plot for roses 
70 Calendar units 
71 Worn and shabby 

DOWN 
1 Light knock 
2 Actress Gabor 
3 Luis Obispo 
4 Piece of news 
5 Bratislava 

populace 

6 Feathery scarf 
7 Tim of "Star Trek: 

Voyager" 
8 Ready to swing 
9 Become 

gradually more 

acceptable to 
10 Male or female 
11 Still shot from a 

moving picture 
12 Unworldly 
13 Roy's Dale 
18 City near Council 

Bluffs 
22 Letter-lady White 
23 Phantom 
24 Sales trail 
25 Amused 
26 Blacksmith's 

block 
28 Hawaiian dish 
30 Gee whiz! 
34 Wanders 
36 Burghoff role 
37 Baldwin and 

Guinness 
39 Snapshot 

41 Slow-movers 
44 In addition 
46 Diffusions 
49 Mouth moisture 
51 Strike caller? 
52 Bench player 
53 "Funny Farm” star 

54 On the up-and-up 
58 Oak or maple 
61 Performed 
62 Wood and Wynn 
63 Valuable vein 
64 Head dip 
65 Slightly shifty 


